
 
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
 Project Name:  Restroom Modernization Program – International – Phase 1 SBI-1  
 

Procurement Specialist:   Christopher Kusper  
 
 Specification No.:   1246888  Department:   Chicago Department of Aviation  
 
 Conference Date:   Friday, July 7, 2023, 11:00 a.m.  Conference Location:   ORD Central Field Office, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, IL  
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
E-Mail Address 

Christopher Kusper City of Chicago,  
Department of Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806, Chicago, IL 
60602 

(312) 744-9761 Christopher.kusper@cityofchicago.org 

Rosemary 
McDonnell Chicago Department of Aviation 

10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  (773) 894-1822 rosemary.mcdonnell3@cityofchicago.org 

James Hankin Chicago Department of Aviation 
10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  (773) 686-3541 james.hankin@cityofchicago.org 

Gregory Palis Chicago Department of Aviation 10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  (773) 894-2402 gregory.palis@cityofchicago.org 

Nathan Ries Unified Construction Group 900 Oakmont Ln, Ste 110, 
Westmont, IL 60559 (630) 613-0899 nries@ucgbuild.com 

Marko Balac Granite Construction 216 S Jefferson St, Chicago, 
IL 60601 (224) 277-0363 Marko.balac@gcinc.com 

Jason Wachowiak CCA 10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  (708) 691-4425 jwachowiak@connectchicagojv.com 

Muhammad Khan Industria Construction Services 2860 S River Road, Suit 100, 
Des Plaines, IL 60018 (312) 599-6665 muhammad@industriainc.com 

Craig Lawrence Old Veteran Construction, Inc 10942 S Halsted St, Chicago, 
IL 60628 (773) 821-9900 Craig.l@ovcchicago.com 



 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number E-Mail Address 

Jairo Ortega Maman Corp 1055 Arthur Ave, Elk Grove 
Village, IL 60027 Not Provided Not Provided. 

Mark Ip RS&H 300 W Adams St, Suite 400, 
Chicago, IL 60606 (312) 526-5029 Mark.ip@rsandh.com 

Tom De Carlo Currie & Brown 410 N Michicago Ave, Suite 
1600, Chicago, IL 60611 (312) 925-0534 Thomas.decarlo@curriebrown.com 

Chetan Kale Kaletech 3831 McCoy Dr, Suite 109, 
Aurora, IL 60504 (630) 853-2533 chetan@kaletechllc.com 

Clay Menconi Menconi Terrazzo 235 James St, Bensenville, IL 
60106 (630) 238-8275 cmenconi@menconiterrazzo.com 

Guy Ranallo Maman Corp 1055 Arthur Ave, Elk Grove 
Village, IL 60027 (247) 358-2688 guy@maman-corp.com 

William Erickson CCA 10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  (224) 200-6873 werickson@connectchicagojv.com 

Amin Yaghmour CCA 10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  (312) 498-3233 ayaghmour@connectchicagojv.com 

Steve Menconi Menconi Terrazzo 235 James St, Bensenville, IL 
60106 (630) 417-2137 smenconci@menconiterrazzo.com 

Brittany Davis CCA 10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  (708) 752-1545 bdavis@connectchicagojv.com 

Jeff Randerson Chicago Department of Aviation 10510 W. Zemke Road, 
Chicago, IL 60666  (773) 894-2038 jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org 

Brent Mounts D+H Divine Plumbing, Inc 105 Riverside Plaza, ste 875, 
Chicago, IL 60606 (219) 413-4979 estimating@dhdivingplumbing.com 

Terry McCarthy Terry Plumbing Co 5503 S Lagrange Rd, 
Countryside, IL 60525 (708) 579-1010 terry@terryplumbingco.com 



 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number E-Mail Address 

Maggie Moninski Singh + Associates, Inc 203 W Monroe St, ste 1400, 
Chicago, IL 60606 (312) 629-0240 mmoninski@singhinc.com 

 


